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MUSIC LIST 19 MAY - AUGUST 2019

Holy Communion is said every Sunday at 8.00am 
according to the Book of Common Prayer 

 
Sunday, 19 May FIFTH SUNDAY OF EASTER 
   9.30am  Sung Eucharist 

710(omit *), 506(omit *), 471, 460, 748 
   Thorne 
   Gradual: Praise Ye the Lord John Rutter 
   Motet: Ave Verum Pearsall 
  6.00pm Sacred Space at St Lawrence Chapel 
    

Sunday, 26 May SIXTH SUNDAY OF EASTER 
   9.30am  Sung Eucharist 

201(i), 649, 683, 462, 645 
   Thorne 
   Introit*: The Lord is my shepherd Schubert 
   Motet: Teach us, good Lord, to serve thee  
    John Sanders 
  6.00pm Sung Compline 
 
Thursday, 30 May  ASCENSION DAY 
    7.30pm Choral Eucharist 
   227, 224, 232 
   Setting: Ireland in C & F 
   Introit: God is gone up Croft 
   Motet: Lift thine eyes Mendelssohn 
 
Sunday, 2 June SEVENTH SUNDAY OF EASTER 
 9.30am Family Communion (in church) 
   (OAN) 92, 455, 11, 262, 353 
 6.00pm SONGS OF PRAISE  
  

Sunday, 9 June    PENTECOST (WHIT SUNDAY) 
 9.30am     Sung Eucharist 
       243, 241, 264, 246, 475    
      Archer – The Lincoln Setting 
      Introit*:To the Holy Spirit Gibbons/Greening 
      Motet: O Lord, give thy Holy Spirit Tallis 
 3.00pm Ecumenical Evensong  

  

 
Sunday, 16 June     TRINITY SUNDAY  
 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
   276, 628, 277, 726, 663 

 Archer – The Lincoln Setting 
   Introit: Hymn to the Trinity Tchaikovsky  
   Motet: Holy, Holy, Holy Schubert 
  6.00pm Sacred Space at St Lawrence Chapel 
  

Sunday, 23 June TRINITY 1 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist  
   635, 591, 244, 621, 486   
   Archer – The Lincoln Setting 
   Gradual: Zadok the priest Handel  

Motet: O for a closer walk Stanford 
  6.00pm  Compline 
 

Saturday 29 June CHOIR CONCERT at 7:00pm 

 
Sunday, 30 June TRINITY 2 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist  
   811, 284, 147(omit *), 692, 510 (t OAN 740i)
   Millington 
   Gradual: Give me my scallop shell  
     Andrew Millington  

Motet: Duo Seraphim Dering 
 
Sunday, 7 July  TRINITY 3  
 9.30am Family Communion (Boniface Centre) 
   (OAN) 281, 30, 290, 182, 754 
 
 6.00pm Choral Evensong 
   682(ii), 772, 748, 103 
   Introit: Song of Mary Shephard  
   Responses: Sumsion 
   Psalm: 65 
   Canticles: Walford Davies in G (Festal) 
   Anthem: Give us the wings of faith Bullock 

      
 
Sunday, 14 July TRINITY 4 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist  
   828, 580, 675, 51, 818   
   Millington 
   Gradual: Psalm 23 Howard Goodall 

Motet: A Gaelic Blessing John Rutter 
 6.00pm Evening Prayer at St Lawrence Chapel 

 

 Sunday, 21 July  TRINITY 5  
  9.30am Sung Eucharist 
   765, 713, 541(t231), 287, 593(i) 

 Millington 
   Gradual: Jubilate Deo in G Stanford  
   Motet: Thou wilt keep him S S Wesley 
 6.00pm Sacred Space at St Lawrence Chapel 
 

Sunday, 28 July   TRINITY 6 
 9.30am    Sung Eucharist  
     (A&M) 581, 787(i), 584, 725, 604 
      Thorne 
 

Sunday, 4 August TRINITY 7 
 9.30am  Family Communion (Boniface Centre) 
    (OAN) 550, 787, 465, 408, 510 
   

Sunday, 11 August TRINITY 8 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist 
    (A&M) 9, 806(t30), 621, 358, 652 
  6.00pm   Evening Prayer at St Lawrence Chapel 
 

Sunday, 18 August TRINITY 9 
 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
   (A&M) 631(i), 649, 595, 629, 715  
  6.00pm Sacred Space at St Lawrence Chapel 
 

Sunday, 25 August TRINITY 10 
 9.30am  Sung Eucharist 
    (A&M) 827, 679, 489, 805, 690 

 


